BID TABULATION REPORT

ROAD TO SIX FLAGS STREET AND 2022 ADA SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT No. PWSW22002

BID OP	BID OPENED: 05/23/2022				NTRACTING, LP o, TX 75115		ACONSTRUCTION, LLC. rth, TX 76118	THOMAS 11 DEVELOPMENT, LLC. Dallas, TX 75232	
МОВІ	LIZATION, BONDS & SWPPP								
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	Y UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
101	Mobilization & Bonds	1	LS	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	NON- RESPONSIVE	
102	SWPPP	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00		

SUBTOTAL MOBILIZATION, BONDS & SWPPP: \$ 100,000.00

\$ 100,000.00

\$

ГЕМ	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNITS	UN	IIT PRICE	TOTAL C	OST	UNIT	PRICE	TC	OTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL CO
201	Right-of-way/Easement Preparation, work fully performed for the unit price of	1	LS	\$	10,000.00	\$ 10	0.000.00	\$ 5	0,000.00	\$	50,000.00		
	Additional Cost (above the cost of concrete bid item) for High Early Strength Reinforced Concrete			Ť	,	*	,		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	•			
202	Paving (3600 psi/24 hours) as directed by City, for the unit price of	100	SY	\$	1.00	\$	100.00	\$	10.00	\$	1,000.00		
203	Remove, Modify, and Replace Median Nose, Reinforced Concrete Underlayment, & Mow Strip, complete and in place for the unit price of	40	SY	\$	95.00	\$ 3	3,800.00	\$	300.00	\$	12,000.00		
	Furnish & Install 4-inch Type "B" & 2-inch Type "D" HMAC Permanent Asphalt Street Transition,												
204	including 8-inch CTB, complete and in place for the unit price of	400	SY	\$	50.00	\$ 20	0,000.00	\$	131.00	\$	52,400.00		
	Furnish & Install Cement Treated Base (CTB) as directed by City, complete and in place for the			۱.									
205	unit price of	200	TON	\$	45.00	\$ 9	0,000.00	\$	136.00	\$	27,200.00		
206	Furnish & Install Crushed Stone for bad weather access, complete and in place for the unit price of	200	TON	\$	60.00	¢ 10	2,000.00	\$	01.00	\$	18,200.00		
206	Furnish & Install 4-inch thick Reinforced Concrete Sidewalks over compacted native soil per City	200	TON	Þ	60.00	\$ 12	2,000.00	Ф	91.00	Þ	18,200.00		
207	of Arlington detail, complete and in place for the unit price of	6,000	SY	\$	63.00	\$ 378	3,000.00	\$	71.00	\$	426,000.00		
	J , 1 1	0,000	0.	Ť	00.00	V 0.0	,,000.00	Ψ			120,000.00		
	Furnish & Install Retaining Wall (up to 48-inch measured from top of sidewalk) adjacent to												
208	Sidewalk, including joints, form liner & reinforced steel, complete and in place for the unit price of	50	CY	\$	1,700.00	\$ 85	00.000	\$	900.00	\$	45,000.00		
	Furnish & Install ADA Compliant Barrier Free Ramp (TxDOT PED-18), complete and in place for												
209	the unit price of	60	EA	\$	2,200.00	\$ 132	2,000.00	\$	2,400.00	\$	144,000.00		
	Adjust Existing Valve Box to Final Grade, including installing new reinforced concrete pad, work												
210	fully performed for the unit price of	10	EA	\$	150.00	\$ 1	,500.00	\$	310.00	\$	3,100.00	NON- RE	SPONSIVE
	Move, Protect, & Reset Existing Mail Box, horizontally & vertically as necessary to meet U.S.												
044	Postal Service criteria, including placement of temporary mailboxes throughout construction, work fully performed for the unit price of	0.5			050.00	•	050.00	•	070.00	•	0.750.00		
211	rully performed for the unit price of	25	EA	\$	250.00	\$ 6	5,250.00	\$	270.00	\$	6,750.00		
	Remove & Replace to match Existing Masonry Mail Box, horizontally & vertically as necessary to												
	meet U.S. Postal Service criteria, including placement of temporary mailbox throughout												
	construction, work fully performed for the unit price of (this item is paid if mailbox cannot be												
212	salvaged. Work will be paid under this item OR Item No. 232, but not from both).	10	EA	\$	450.00	\$ 4	,500.00	\$	4,200.00	\$	42,000.00		
	Move, Protect, & Reset Existing Masonry Mail Box, horizontally & vertically as necessary to meet												
	U.S. Postal Service criteria, including placement of temporary mailboxes throughout construction,												
	work fully performed for the unit price of (this item is paid if mailbox can be salvaged. Work will be			۱.									
213	paid under this item OR Item No. 231, but not from both).	10	EA	\$	600.00	\$ 6	5,000.00	\$	495.00	\$	4,950.00		
214	Furnish & Install Grass Sodding to match existing yard, complete and in place for the unit price of	8,000	SY	\$	7.50	\$ 60	0.000.00	\$	11.00	\$	88,000.00		
_ 1-7	Tree Removal 6-inch to 12-inch diameter as measured at 4-feet above ground level, including	3,000	51	╙	7.50	* 00	.,500.00	Ψ	11.00	Ψ	00,000.00		
215	grinding stump to below ground level, work fully performed for the unit price of	2	EA	\$	1,000.00	\$ 2	2,000.00	\$	1,240.00	\$	2,480.00		

8/16/2022

BID TABULATION REPORT

ROAD TO SIX FLAGS STREET AND 2022 ADA SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT No. PWSW22002

			KEN-DO CONTRACTING, LP				URBAN INFRACONSTRUCTION, LLC.				THOMAS 11 DEVELOPMENT, LLC.		
BID OP	BID OPENED: 05/23/2022			Desoto, TX 75115				Fort Worth, TX 76118				Dallas, TX 75232	
217	Tree Removal greater than 24-inch to 36-inch diameter as measured at 4-feet above ground level, including grinding stump to below ground level, work fully performed for the unit price of	15	EA	\$	2,000.00	\$	30,000.00	\$	3,080.00	\$	46,200.00		
218	Tree Removal greater than 36-inch diameter as measured at 4-feet above ground level, including grinding stump to below ground level, work fully performed for the unit price of	3	EA	\$	4,500.00	\$	13,500.00	\$	4,300.00	\$	12,900.00		
219	Crape Myrtle Removal 6-feet or taller as measured vertically, work fully performed for the unit price of	6	EA	\$	300.00	\$	1,800.00	\$	1,000.00	\$	6,000.00		
	Remove, Salvage, and Relocate Existing Traffic Signs as directed by Inspector or Engineer, including signs, supports, foundations & associated mounting hardware, complete and in place for the unit	,			050.00		250.00		0.500.00		0.500.00		
220	price of Furnish & Install 4-inch Type "B" HMAC Base Course for Pavement, complete and in place for the	1	LS	\$	350.00	\$	350.00	\$	3,500.00	\$	3,500.00		
221	unit price of	500	SY	\$	45.00	\$	22,500.00	\$	65.00	\$	32,500.00		
222	Remove & Replace 4-inch thick Reinforced Concrete Sidewalks over compacted native soil, work fully performed for the unit price of	1,200	SY	\$	63.00	\$	75,600.00	\$	90.00	\$	108,000.00	NON- RESPONSIVE	
223	Remove & Replace Reinforced Concrete Curb & Gutter, including 8-inch CTB, work fully performed for the unit price of	1,200	LF	\$	45.00	\$	54,000.00	\$	65.00	\$	78,000.00		
224	Remove & Replace Reinforced Concrete Valley Gutter, including 8-inch CTB, work fully performed for the unit price of	200	SY	\$	125.00	\$	25,000.00	\$	135.00	\$	27,000.00		
225	Remove & Replace 5-inch Reinforced Concrete Residential Drive Approach on compacted native soil, work fully performed for the unit price of	1,600	SY	\$	78.00	\$	124,800.00	\$	100.00	\$	160,000.00		
226	Remove & Replace 6-inch Reinforced Concrete Commercial Drive Approach on compacted native soil, work fully performed for the unit price of	500	SY	\$	85.00	\$	42,500.00	\$	90.00	\$	45,000.00		
227	Furnish & Install 6-inch Type "D" HMAC Drive Approach Transition over existing subgrade, complete and in place for the unit price of	150	SY	\$	53.00	\$	7,950.00	\$	105.00	\$	15,750.00		
228	Construction Contingency for Public Works' Items, work fully performed for the unit price of	1	LS	\$	100,000.00	\$	100,000.00	\$	100,000.00	\$	100,000.00		

SUBTOTAL PAVING IMPROVEMENTS:

\$ 1,230,150.00

\$ 1,561,630.00

\$

STRE	ETLIGHTS IMPROVEMENTS								
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
	Relocate and Adjust Communication and Utility Boxes to final grade, complete and in place for the unit price of	10	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 2,800.00	NON- RESPONSIVE	
	SUBTOTAL STREETLIGHTS IMPROVEMENTS:				\$ 10,000.00		\$ 2,800.00		\$ -

WATER IMPROVEMENTS									
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE TOTAL COST	
	Replace Existing Meter with City Furnished AMI Meter, including furnishing all necessary items to connect water service on City side & Customer side, & adjust meter horizontally & vertically to final grade per city specifications, work fully performed for the unit price of	10	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 5,500.00	NON- RESPONSIVE	
	Relocate & Adjust Existing AMI Water Meter to Final Grade & Location, including all fittings & piping for connection before & after Meter, detaching & reattaching AMI antenna to meter box (coordinate with Water Meter Services representative), work fully performed for the unit price of	10	EA	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00		

SUBTOTAL WATER IMPROVEMENTS: \$ 115,000.00 \$ 10,500.00 \$

8/16/2022

BID TABULATION REPORT

ROAD TO SIX FLAGS STREET AND 2022 ADA SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT No. PWSW22002

			KEN-DO CC	INTRACTING, LP	_	CONSTRUCTION, LLC.		DEVELOPMENT, LLC.
BID OPENED: 05/23/2022			Desote	o, TX 75115	Fort Wor	th, TX 76118	Dallas, TX 75232	
ALTERNATE A								
ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
199A Green Cement	1	LS	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ -	\$ -	NON- R	ESPONSIVE
	SUBTOTAL ALTE	RNATE A:		\$ 1.00		\$ -		

TOTALS				
SUBTOTAL MOBILIZATION, BONDS & SWPPP:	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00		
SUBTOTAL PAVING IMPROVEMENTS:	\$ 1,230,150.00	\$ 1,561,630.00	NON DECRONONE	
SUBTOTAL STREETLIGHTS IMPROVEMENTS:	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	NON- RESPONSIVE	
SUBTOTAL WATER IMPROVEMENTS:	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 10,500.00		
TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT	\$ 1,455,150.00	\$ 1,674,930.00	\$ -	
TOTAL BASE BID + ALTERNATE A	\$ 1,455,151.00	\$ 1,674,930.00	\$ -	

8/16/2022